
海外本部
〒532-0003 大阪府大阪市淀川区宮原4丁目2-10
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International Division
PMO EX Shin-Osaka 5th floor, 4-2-10 Miyahara, 
Yodogawa-ku, Osaka, 532-0003 Japan
Tel: +81-6-6152-8135 Fax: +81-6-6152-8128
E-mail: overseas@samson.co.jp
URL: http://www.samson.co.jp/en/

〒768-8602 香川県観音寺市八幡町三丁目4番15号
Tel: 0875-25-4581 Fax: 0875-25-5571

本社

台湾法人／Taiwan
台湾　香昇國際實業股份有限公司
Taiwan SAMSOLUTION International CO.,LTD.
Tel: ＋886-2-2278-3636 Fax:＋886-2-2278-3535

International business guide

Made in Kagawa Japan. Sell in the world.Made in Kagawa Japan. Sell in the world.

インドネシアでもサムソン食品加工機器のテストが出来ます。（東京と本社にもあり。）
You can test our food processing machines in Indonesia.(There are also in the Tokyo and the head office.)

For a sustainable future of energy and food
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商 　 標
設 　 立
取扱製品

本社･工場
海外本部
従 業 員

Name
Trademark
Established
Products

Head Office and Factory
International Division
Employee

2,000-2,500kg/h

160-500kg/h 2,000-3,000kg/h750-1,500kg/h

EB series （ガス/Gas） BB series （ガス/Gas） SE series （ガス/Gas）

TU series （油/Oil） BB series （油/Oil） SSB series （油/Oil）

蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity

蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity 蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity 蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity

蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity蒸発能力/Evaporation capacity

100-500kg/h 500-1,500kg/h

TokyoBuilding

Head Ofiice and Factory
(Kagawa)

EB-160S 
EB-250N/PN 
EB-350N/PN 
EB-500N/PN 

SE-2000APG 
SE-2500APG 
SE-3000APG

TU-100R
TU-200R
TU-300R
TU-500R

BB-500AL/APL
BB-750AL/APL
BB-1000AL/APL
BB-1500AL/APL

SSB-2000AL
SSB-2000APL
SSB-2500APL

156-3,840pcs/Batch

BB-750AG/APG
BB-1000AG/APG
BB-1500AG/APG

↓Detail ↓Detail ↓Detail

↓Detail

↓Detail

↓Detail

↓Detail ↓Detail

↓Detail ↓Detail

International Division
(Osaka)


